
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 256.464,54                     21.768,28                       21.768,28                       21.768,28                  20/02/19 20/02/19

Fevereiro 255.630,35                     21.736,68                       21.736,68                       21.736,68                  20/03/19 20/03/19

Março 256.563,45                     21.797,08                       21.797,08                       21.797,08                  20/04/19 18/04/19

Abril 253.769,76                     21.574,50                       21.574,50                       21.574,50                  20/05/19 20/05/19

Maio 252.473,52                     21.451,77                       21.451,77                       21.451,77                  20/06/19 19/06/19

Junho 254.970,40                     21.651,86                       21.651,86                       21.651,86                  20/07/20 19/07/19

Julho 260.717,77                     22.147,15                       22.147,15                       22.147,15                  20/08/19 20/08/19

Agosto 268.249,53                     22.614,25                       22.614,25                       22.614,25                  20/09/19 20/09/19

Setembro 274.815,22                     23.109,24                       23.109,24                       23.109,24                  18/10/19 18/10/19

Outubro 279.085,26                     23.424,83                       23.424,83                       23.424,83                  20/11/19 20/11/19

Novembro 283.839,02                     23.844,80                       23.844,80                       23.844,80                  20/12/19 20/12/19

Dezembro 283.658,79                     23.854,89                       23.854,89                       23.854,89                  20/01/20 20/01/20

13º Salário 106.633,97                     9.933,08                          9.933,08                          9.933,08                    20/12/19 20/12/19

Total 3.286.871,58               278.908,41                  278.908,41                  278.908,41             -                              
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 256.465,00        56.422,30          56.422,30                                    2.722,40               53.699,90 20/02/19 20/02/19

Fevereiro 255.630,32        56.238,67          56.238,67                  2.842,96                 53.395,71            20/03/19 20/03/19

Março 256.563,68        56.444,01          56.444,01                  2.853,60                 53.590,41            20/04/19 18/04/19

Abril 253.769,82        55.829,36          55.829,36                  2.722,40                 53.106,96            20/05/19 20/05/19

Maio 252.473,59        55.544,19          55.544,19                  4.522,93                 51.021,26            20/06/19 19/06/19

Junho 245.879,36        54.093,46          54.093,46                  5.189,38                 48.904,08            20/07/20 19/07/19

Julho 260.717,91        57.357,94          57.357,94                  5.189,60                 52.168,34            20/08/19 20/08/19

Agosto 268.249,73        59.014,94          59.014,94                  5.517,60                 53.497,34            20/09/19 20/09/19

Setembro 274.815,09        60.459,32          60.459,32                  4.556,13                 55.903,19            18/10/19 18/10/19

Outubro 279.085,41        61.398,79          61.398,79                  4.310,80                 57.087,99            20/11/19 20/11/19

Novembro 283.838,86        62.444,55          62.444,55                  4.302,05                 58.142,50            20/12/19 20/12/19

Dezembro 283.658,77        62.404,93          62.404,93                  4.380,68                 58.024,25            20/01/20 20/01/20

13.° Salário 106.633,95        23.459,47          23.459,47                  833,33                    22.626,14            20/12/19 20/12/19

Total 3.277.781,50   721.111,93      721.111,93              49.943,86             671.168,07         -                      
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